Katherm QL
Production in the Kampmann
Lingen plant
Friedrich-Ebert-Straße 128-130
49811 Lingen (Ems)
Tel. +49 591 7108-0
Fax +49 591 7108-300
In over 37 years,

therefore do not precisely reflect the original colour.
Katherm QL – Displacement ventilation system
Type key (example)
Grille finish (cf. diagram to right)
1 = Roll-up grille
3 = Linear grille
Floor duct height
13 = Duct height 130 mm
18 = Duct height 180 mm
23 = Duct height 230 mm
Overall frame width
4 = Overall frame width 272 mm
5 = Overall frame width 310 mm
6 = Overall frame width 340 mm
8 = Overall frame width 400 mm
9 = Overall frame width 420 mm
Please state floor duct length
(minimum length 1100 mm)
Article
group
Enter a 0 for
unallocated
positions
1 4 1 0   4   13   1   11   00
Pr
od
uc
t
de
sc
ri
pt
io
n
6
Product description
Product overview
Description Designation Duct
width Duct length Duct
height
Max.
supply air
volume
Heat output 1) Dimensions
Katherm QL 272 272
mm
Non-standard
floor duct lengths
available above
1100 mm
130 mm
180 mm
230 mm
35
LPHW